Resultatlista 6ver PBKs KM 2023-05-17

Herrar utan Hcp

1 Hans Lindblad
2 Per Nilsson

798
756

3 Bengt-Arne Rosenqvist 741

4 Bengt Pettersson

5 Esbjorn Gard

6 Goran Andersson

7 Ake Klang

8 Lars Carlsson

9 Erik Lindblad

10 Gunnar Sloberg

11 Bengt Dexe

12 Jan-Ingvar Persson
13 Arne Almgvist

14 Hans Ljunggvist
15 Stig Frick

16 Stellan Linder
17Jan-Erik Persson

18 Hans Berggren

19 Lars-E Hildingsson
20 Per Ingvar Akesson

Damer utan Hcp

1. Anna-Lena Ohlsson
2. Kerstin Mortier
3. Sigbritt Gard

4. Ulrika Pettersson
5. Emmy Nilsson

6. Anita Lilianson

7. Irene Svensson

8. Kerstin Almqvist
9. Marie-L Hagneryd
10. Ulla Elofsson
11.Majvi Nilsson

12. Ellen Akesson
13. Monica Nilsson
14. Jeanette Persson
15 Siv Ljungqvist

16 Lisbeth Persson

739
711
672
671
663
661
640
631
629
620
594
585
563
537
526
517
511

691
642
624
581
573
569
563
561
554
545
529
527
521
484
482
470

Herrar med Hcp

(Per Nilsson
Goran Andersson
(Hans Lindblad
Ake Klang
Esbjérn Gard
Bengt Pettersson
Bengt-A Rosenqvist
Hans Ljungqvist
Stig Frick

Arne Almqvist
Erik Lindblad
Jan-Ingvar Persson
Hans Berggren
Lars-E Hildingsson
Per Ingvar Akesson
Stellan Linder
Bengt Dexe

Lars Carlsson
Gunnar Sloberg
Jan-Erik Persson

Damer med Hcp

Ulrika Pettersson
(Sigbritt Gard
(Anna-Lena Ohlsson
Irene Svensson
Ulla Elofsson
Kerstin Mortier
Anita Lilianson
Majvi Nilsson
Emmy Nilsson
Monica Nilsson
Marie-L Hagneryd
Jeanette Persson
Ellen Akesson

Siv Ljungqvist
Kerstin Almgvist
Lisbeth Persson

836)
804
798)
791
771
771
765
746
741
740
729
725
722
713
683
683
683
683
680
669

781
772)
755)
739
737
734
733
729
717
713
690
684
683
678
673
670



